Durona trail
1 Mastrotto Roberto
2 Depaoli Mattia
3 Dal Maso Filippo
4 Ghiotto Eros
5 Frigerio Marco Ernesto
6 Agostini Denis
7 De Boni Fabio
8 Magnabosco Davide
9 Grigoletto Federico
10 Piatto Gianluca
11 Sudiro Renato
12 Vinco Giulia
13 De Stefani Marco
14 Faedo Alberto
15 Pegoraro Lorenzo
16 Marzoli Maurizio
17 Pieropan Alberto
18 Schiavon Silvia
19 Libardi Stefano
20 Conardi Davide
21 Xompero Dennis
22 Boschetto Mariangela
23 Paccagnella Francesco
24 Baratella Andrea
25 Barbiero Gianluca
26 Bruttomesso Andrea
27 Rosina Antonio
28 Dal Cengio Diego
29 Zanardo Alessandro
30 Di Vittorio Elena
31 Spiga Gianfranco
32 Zanin Federico
33 Spadari Dario
34 Taioli lvan
35 Stumpo Raffaele
36 Montagna Fabio
37 Fossati Maria llaria
38 Marabese Ennio
39 Mecenero Claudio
40 Danda Giacomo
41 Todescan Giovanni
42 Paronitti Lucio
43 Bonfante Marco
44 Cerantola Gerri
45 Lotto Paolo
46 Frosio Mauro
47 Guernier Enrico
48 Parise Francesco
49 Benozzi Gabriele
50 Avoledo Alessandro
51 Pressato Samuele
52 Cangini Jacopo
53 Micheletti Luciano
54 Marchetti Davide
55 Casati Franco
56 Antoniazzi Bruno

DURONA TEAM

A.S.D. SENZA FRENI

FAIZANE' RUNNERS TEAM

AIM GSD

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
SPORT RACE ASD

ASD SKYRUNNERS LE VIGNE VICENZA
FACERUNNERS

EMME RUNNING TEAM

TEAM TORNADO

DURONA TEAM

AVIS MALAVICINA-TEAM NOENE
FUEL TO RUN -JOY CLUB
DURONA TEAM

BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA
DURONA TEAM

A.S.D. SENZA FRENI

DURONA TEAM
DURONA TEAM

ATL. AUDACE NOALE/ UP&DOWN
DURONA TEAM

GSD VALDALPONE

DURONA TEAM

ASD PAVANELLO

BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA

FAIZANE' RUNNERS TEAM
ATLETICA BIOTEKNA MARCON
ASD KM SPORT

GSD VALDALPONE DE MEGNI
TEAM OXYBURN

TRISSINO TRAIL TEAM

UISP PD

AVIS MALAVICINA-TEAM NOENE
EMME RUNNING TEAM
DURONA TEAM

ATL. DI LUMEZZANE C.S.P.
A.S.D. PAVANELLO

MARCIATORI CASTELLANI

ASD ATLETICA FIAMME CREMISI
ALBEUGANEE TORREGLIA
ATLETICA VICENTINA

ASD BERGAMO STARS
FACERUNNERS

06:24:17 M
06:39:04 M
07:09:22 M
07:23:47 M
07:23:50 M
07:26:18 M
07:27:26 M
07:29:02 M
07:36:10 M
07:40:21 M
07:49:19 M
07:58:33 F
08:01:00 M
08:02:33 M
08:05:26 M
08:10:06 M
08:11:00 M
08:14:51 F
08:22:22 M
08:34:00 M
08:39:13 M
08:42:18 F
08:46:07 M
08:46:50 M
08:47:59 M
08:49:18 M
08:52:31 M
08:54:18 M
08:55:06 M
08:55:14 F
08:55:36 M
08:56:07 M
09:00:09 M
09:00:15 M
09:03:40 M
09:03:55
09:04:13
09:07:25
09:08:29
09:12:49
09:16:19
09:16:22
09:20:04
09:21:13
09:24:25
09:27:55
09:29:39
09:31:33
09:32:16 M
09:32:34 M
09:40:45 M
09:42:07 M
09:48:10 M
09:48:26 M
09:52:13 M
09:53:07 M
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57 Consolaro lvan Alberto
58 Zantedeschi Cristina
59 Perin Alessandro
60 Bonizzi Corrado

61 Zenere Graziano

62 Stevanoni Nicola

63 Cortese Mauro

64 Greppi Andrea

65 Antonello Gianfranco
66 Zilio Stefano

67 Massignani Roberto
68 Toldo Alberto

69 Spaccaterra Renato
70 Chilese Luca

71 Scalvini Maurizio
72 Ermacora Marco

73 Biassoni Gianluca
74 Palma Andrea

75 Marconi Massimo
76 Menti Giuliano

77 Salvadori Raffaele
78 Callisardi Giancarlo
79 Gessaga Massimo
80 Repele Andrea

81 Lovato Gianluca

82 Priante Patrizio

83 Zecchin Luca

84 Masolo Mariangela
85 Bizzarro Alessandro
86 Furlani Michele

87 Bonetti Raffaella

88 Dalla Pozza Luca

89 Vazzoler Carlo

90 Remeggio Massimo
91 Montagna Paolo

92 Morellato Davide
93 Pansera Fabio

94 Dal Monte Antonio
95 Ravnic Robert

96 Busetti Fabio

97 Meggiolaro Giuseppe
98 Carlet Tania

99 Antonioli Ireneo Marino

100 Mocellin Marina
101 Zanardi Angiolino
102 Scopel Paolo

103 Piccioli Stefano
104 Vettor Vania

105 Rodighiero Giuseppe
106 Tardivo Alferio
107 Masiero Natalina
108 Zanato Adriano
109 Berlanda Serena
110 Panarotto Davide
111 Carrassi Marco
112 Zocche Ester

113 Baccara Matteo

VICENZA MARATHON

AVIS SUZZARA
DURONA TEAM

EMME RUNNING TEAM
G.P. AVIS SUZZARA

ATLETICA VICENTINA
FACERUNNERS
LA NAEJA

SSD BAGOLINO

MARATONA MAGNANO
POL.DIMICA POTENTER
UNICREDIT CIRCOLO MILANO
MAGREDI MOUNTAIN TRAIL
FACERUNNERS

ATLETICA QUINTO MASTELLA

VICENZA RUNNERS
FACERUNNERS

DURONA TEAM

AIM GSD

AIM GSD

MARATHON LEGNAGO

GNANCA SUA

DURONA TEAM
EMME RUNNING TEAM

DURONA TEAM
R&R

ATLETICA VICENTINA
MAGREDI MOUNTAIN TRAIL
BERGAMO STRAS ATLETICA

G.S.D. MOMBOCAR

LA FULMINEA RUNNING TEAM SINCE 2008
BIONE TRAILERS TEAM

MMT

UNITED TRAIL AND RUNNING

A.S.D. INIX SPORT
FAIZANE' RUNNERS TEAM

09:53:17 M
09:53:22 F
09:55:23 M
09:55:42 M
09:57:40 M
09:59:22 M
10:02:12 M
10:05:04 M
10:05:10 M
10:05:18 M
10:10:22 M
10:13:04 M
10:15:16 M
10:16:40 M
10:27:09 M
10:29:13 M
10:30:17 M
10:32:04 M
10:34:24 M
10:36:22 M
10:44:06 M
10:51:30 M
10:51:40 M
10:51:46 M
10:52:46 M
10:55:34 M
10:56:11 M
10:57:57 F
10:58:08 M
11:00:47 M
11:02:36 F
11:02:47 M
11:04:11 M
11:18:24 M
11:18:29 M
11:22:13 M
11:28:46 M
11:28:50 M
11:29:31 M
11:36:24 M
11:40:02 M
11:40:33 F
11:40:35 M
11:43:21 F
11:46:03 M
11:53:13 M
11:53:40 M
11:53:50 F
12:01:29 M
12:05:25 M
12:05:36 F
12:13:20 M
12:13:25 F
12:22:30 M
12:22:43 M
12:26:06 F
12:35:35 M

52

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

78
79

80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

90
10
91
92
93
11
94
95
12
96
13
97
98
14
99



39 km

1 Cassol Roberto
2 Radaelli Stefano
3 Zordan Andrea
4 Meneghel Luciano
5 Cenzato Enrico Antonio
6 Cassol Italo
7 Rigon Daniele
8 Bauce Valerio
9 Bauce Stefano
10 Pivotto Amos
11 Parise Matteo
12 Cora Giovanni
13 Marzotto Francesco
14 Galiani Riccardo
15 Frizzo Irene
16 Ferrari Antonio
17 Penzo Davide
18 Dalla Muta Michela
19 Borella Nicola
20 Scarpa Gioia
21 Mazzucato Luigi
22 Candia Marco
23 Danzo Massimo
24 Antoniazzi Loris
25 Martini Graziano
26 Bettini Davide
27 Monchelato Stefano
28 Vignaga Diego
29 Mecenero Fabio
30 Barato Michele
31 Casarotti Andrea
32 Peli Andrea
33 Soligo Luigino
34 Lumi Argent
35 Piana Davide
36 Pretto Antonio
37 Fongaro Marco
38 Pozza Elisabetta
39 De Munari Andrea
40 Mecenero Mauro
41 Portinari Damiano
42 Tarzia Alessandro
43 Monchelato Dimitri
44 Dirupo Massimo
45 Dal Barco Simone
46 Dalla Santaca Cesare
47 Pasquali Mauro
48 Gentilini lader
49 Spaccini Fabrizio
50 Bernardelli Vincenzo
51 Fazio Francesco
52 Cariali Flavio
53 Giacomini Davide
54 Benacchio Claudio
55 Padovan Alessandro

TEAM TORNADO
VALETUDO SERIM
DURONA TEAM

SCUOLA DI MARATONA VITTORIO VENETO

DURONA TEAM
TEAM TORNADO

DURONA TEAM
DURONA TEAM

EMME RUNNING TEAM
SUMMANO COBRAS
AIM GSD

DURONA TEAM
FAIZANE' RUNNERS TEAM

SKY EXPLORER

UNITED TRAIL AND RUNNING
ASD RUNNING CLUB VENEZIA
ASD SKY EXPLORER
FACERUNNERS

DURONA TEAM

SKY EXPLORER

ATLETICA ARZIGNANO

UNITED TRAIL AND RUNNING
ALASKA
NEW ATHLETICS SULZANO

DURONA TEAM

DURONA TEAM
MOUNTAIN ELKX
VICKY TT
DURONA TEAM

ATLETICA ARZIGNANO
DURONA TEAM
POL.COOP.CERAMICA ASD
COOP CERAMICA

UISP MODENA

ATL. DI LUMEZZANE C.S.P
VIBO SABY

03:45:55 M
03:53:20 M
03:57:57 M
04:00:00 M
04:16:07 M
04:17:08 M
04:21:30 M
04:24:09 M
04:24:15 M
04:32:45 M
04:34:29 M
04:42:43 M
04:46:24 M
04:46:26 M
04:50:47 F
04:50:57 M
04:57:57 M
05:00:41 F
05:01:19 M
05:03:18 F
05:04:24 M
05:09:01 M
05:09:10 M
05:09:31 M
05:09:44 M
05:10:37 M
05:11:23 M
05:13:27 M
05:15:21 M
05:15:43 M
05:16:07 M
05:16:56 M
05:18:38 M
05:19:57 M
05:22:39 M
05:23:29 M
05:25:02 M
05:26:30 F
05:26:32 M
05:27:28 M
05:34:06 M
05:34:27 M
05:37:31 M
05:37:49 M
05:37:52 M
05:41:12 M
05:42:19 M
05:42:27 M
05:43:16 M
05:44:31 M
05:47:52 M
05:48:07 M
05:50:12 M
05:53:58 M
05:54:52 M
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56 Mancini Andrea
57 Dalla Benetta Diego
58 Zaharia Vica
59 Ruaro Dino
60 Zoppelletto Giulio
61 Serraglio Luigi
62 Menti Andrea
63 Campanaro Mirco Clemente
64 Cornolo' Nazareno
65 Chiarotto Davide
66 Collina Matteo
67 Speggiorin Alberto
68 Legnaro Daniele
69 Cacco Loris
70 Bertucco Andrea
71 Nalesso Maurizio
72 Cavaldoro Flavio
73 Serafini Paolo
74 Panato Loris
75 Concato Giorgio
76 Calza Stefano
77 Massignani Mirco
78 Lazzaretto Filippo
79 Dal Cengio Marina
80 Rossin Laura
81 Cogo Giovanni
82 Azzolin Linda
83 Carollo Alessandro
84 Norbiato Alex
85 Saugo Enrico
86 Zanconato Mario
87 Campeol Eddy
88 Dugo Francesco
89 Cavaggioni Giovanni Battista
90 Parisen Toldin Antonella
91 Rigo Michele
92 Zogno Claudia
93 De Franceschi Corrado
94 Berto Giovanni
95 Mascarucci Matteo
96 Frizzo Luca
97 Martinato Luca
98 Dal Lago Luigi
99 Boscaro Cristian
100 Genovesi Andrea
101 Cacciani Marco
102 Sartori Maurizio
103 Refosco Luca
104 Fincato Ettore
105 Cerra Andrea
106 Silli Bentivoglio Francesco
107 Contri Stefano
108 Baroncelli Stefano
109 Rossi Matteo
110 Pavan Christian
111 Rigodanzo Patrick
112 Rizzo Angelo

DURONA TEAM

DURONA TEAM

FACERUNNERS
FACERUNNERS
FAIZANE' RUNNERS TEAM

POL.COOP.CERAMICA ASD
NEVEROCCIA RUNNING TEAM
ALBEUGANEE TORREGLIA

ASD VERONA TRAIL RUNNERS
ATL.VICENTINA

DURONA TEAM
DURONA TEAM
DURONA TEAM

FACERUNNERS

FACERUNNERS

PODISTICA COLOGNESE
TEAM ITALIA ROAD RUNNERS
VICENZA RUNNERS

UNITED TRAIL AND RUNNING

ATLETICA VALCHIAMPO

G.P. VIRGILIANO

LIMENARUN

TEAM ITALIA ROAD RUNNERS
PODISTI MONSELICENSI

VICENZA RUNNERS

DURONA TEAM
CONFINDUSTRIA ROVIGO
FAIZANE' RUNNERS TEAM
GTF

GRUPPO SAN PIO X

LATIN MARATHON LOVERS
LATIN MARATHON LOVERS
FIRENZEFREERIDE

ASD VALDALPONE DE MEGNI
DURONA TEAM

05:57:10 M
05:57:56 M
05:58:14 F
06:02:34 M
06:03:41 M
06:06:04 M
06:06:11 M
06:06:13 M
06:06:47 M
06:07:03 M
06:07:50 M
06:08:09 M
06:09:45 M
06:09:50 M
06:12:34 M
06:15:42 M
06:19:03 M
06:19:18 M
06:19:25 M
06:19:50 M
06:25:29 M
06:27:33 M
06:35:07 M
06:37:45 F
06:41:04 F
06:41:08 M
06:41:19 F
06:42:23 M
06:42:34 M
06:43:42 M
06:44:55 M
06:45:36 M
06:47:34 M
06:50:10 M
06:50:51 F
06:53:59
06:54:13
06:54:21
06:54:32
06:54:35
06:54:47
06:57:11
07:04:56
07:08:13
07:10:04
07:10:34
07:11:55
07:18:32
07:24:46
07:26:07
07:31:38
07:31:41
07:34:33
07:39:55
07:44:19
07:49:42
07:52:24

LTI TL

52
53

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

74

75
76
77
78
79
80
81

82
10
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102



15 km

113 Faedo Roberto
114 Cavaliere William
115 Trentin Mauro
116 Marolo Marco
117 Salvaro Alessandra
118 Lapiccirella Paolo
119 Toscan Stefania
120 Morelato Roberto
121 Antonini Paolo

1 Martini Andrea
2 Zuffellato Jacopo
3 Gozzer Daniele
4 Belfiore Giuliano
5 Zoccante Damiano
6 Barzon Simone
7 Zamperetti Roberto
8 Panaja Salavtore
9 Clerc Melina
10 Sorgato Luca
11 Comin Giampietro
12 Zonta Dario
13 Scorzato Tiziana
14 Lievore Santiago
15 Pizzo Giulia
16 Penazzato Andrea
17 Lesizza Paolo
18 Venturini Walter
19 Frusti Cristian
20 Vanzo Luca
21 Radaelli Sergio
22 Venco Maria Elisa
23 Repele Daniele

24 Schenato Alessandro
25 Dalla Vecchia Andrea

26 Cavaliere Otello
27 Lora Diego

28 Grosjean Ludovic
29 Buoso Andrea

30 Leonardi Andrea
31 Vescovo Marco

32 Baldisserotto Eva
33 Marchetto Daniele
34 Roncari Debora

35 Fabbri Massimiliano
36 Andreetta Davide
37 Vendrame Daniela
38 Cisco Roberto

39 Saccardo Mario
40 Pretto Giacomo
41 Saggiotto Emanuele
42 Cavaliere Paolo

43 Ruzzon Lucia

44 Dirco Denis

45 Passerini Veronica
46 Groppo Mirco

DURONA TEAM

ASD VALDALPONE DE MEGNI
RUNNING CLUB VENEZIA ASD

ASD SCARPE BIANCHE

VICENZA MARATHON

SKYRUNNERS LE VIGNE VICENZA

ATL. DOLOMITI BELLUNO

DURONA TEAM
MR SPORT
ATLETICA MALO

TEAM ITALIA ROAD RUNNER

POD. COLOGNESE
AIM GSD

FAIZANE' RUNNERS TEAM

TEAM TORNADO

FACERUNNERS

SBR - SENGIO BOYS RUNNING

SBR TEAM
VALETUDO SERIM
FACERUNNERS

SPORT RACE ASD
DURONA TEAM
FACERUNNERS

VICENZA MARATHON
ASD BARIZZA SPORT
DURONA TEAM

CAMPOFONTANA
GP VIGARANESE

G.S.ALPINI VICENZA

VICENZA MARATHON
VICENZA MARATHON
VICENZA MARATHON

07:55:14 M
07:56:23 M
08:02:44 M
08:04:50 M
08:05:24 F
08:11:48 M
08:14:51 F
08:21:16 M
08:25:09 M

01:21:24 M
01:23:04 M
01:27:28 M
01:28:17 M
01:28:26 M
01:29:00 M
01:29:05
01:29:29
01:31:31
01:32:02
01:33:29
01:34:36
01:35:02
01:38:15
01:38:33
01:40:33
01:40:53
01:41:00 M
01:41:12 M
01:41:33 M
01:42:15 M
01:43:06 F
01:44:56 M
01:45:47 M
01:45:56 M
01:47:25 M
01:48:10 M
01:48:29 M
01:49:03 M
01:53:43 M
01:54:09 M
01:54:24 F
01:54:49 M
01:56:33 F
01:56:50 M
01:57:16 M
01:57:42 F
01:57:53 M
01:58:54 M
01:58:58 M
02:01:08 M
02:01:23 M
02:02:16 F
02:02:34 M
02:05:13 F
02:06:15 M
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47 Roverso Michela
48 Bruttomesso Eva
49 Lana Sara

50 Borghi Stefano

51 Fedele Davide

52 Melotti Marco

53 Inderle Chiara

54 Seminara Giovanni
55 Zoccante Valerio
56 Oliani Roberto

57 Ciarallo Valentina
58 Belluzzo Melissa
59 Bruttomesso Davide
60 Bartolacci Samuela
61 Gripshi Rudina

62 Stefani Elisa

63 Ghirardello Davide
64 Sbravati Elisa

65 Cumerlato Francesca
66 Zappelli Mario

67 De Luca Ascenza
68 Toffoli Stefano

69 Sottoriva Miranda
70 Serasi Sergio

71 Ferrari Alessandra
72 Sotgiu Alessio

73 Pozzani Carlotta
74 Pangrazilrene

75 Groppo Lara

76 Faccin Stefano

77 Gobbo Sonia

78 Fani Lucia

79 Cogo Ferdinanda

FREESPORT
DURONA TEAM
ATLETICA BANCOLE

BREMA RUNNING TEAM
ATLETICA VICENTINA

GSD VALDALPONE
VICENZA MARATHON

SCUOLA DI MARATONA DI VITTORIO VENE

VICENZA RUNNERS

UNITED TRAIL AND RUNNING
FIRENZEFREERIDE

02:07:37 F
02:11:18 F
02:13:26 F
02:14:08 M
02:18:25 M
02:18:29 M
02:22:04 F
02:24:05 M
02:25:32 M
02:26:29 M
02:27:14 F
02:28:23 F
02:29:04 M
02:30:03 F
02:30:07 F
02:30:49 F
02:30:53 M
02:31:02 F
02:31:05 F
02:31:10 M
02:32:22 F
02:37:32 M
02:37:53 F
02:38:40 M
02:39:29 F
02:42:22 M
02:42:30 F
02:48:03 F
02:48:05 F
02:53:31 M
03:17:57 F
03:21:42 F
03:23:03 F

10
11
12
38
39
40
13
41
42
43
14
15
44
16
17
18
45
19
20
46
21
47
22
48
23
49
24
25
26
50
27
28
29



